Senate Standing Committee on Environment and Communications Answers to Senate Estimates Questions on Notice Additional Estimates Hearings February 2015
Communications Portfolio

NBN Co Limited

Question No: 54

Program No. NBN Co
Hansard Ref: Written

Topic: Rollout/General

Senator Urquhart asked:
Under the Multi-Technology Mix rollout, what is the equivalent network topology and terminology used by NBN Co when compared to the existing Fibre to the Premises rollout for each of the following?

a) Fibre Serving Area Module, FSAM

b) Rollout Region

c) Fibre Distribution Area, FDA

Answer:
a) Serving Area Module, SAM.
b) Rollout Region.
c) Access Distribution Area, ADA.

